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GPS-tracking Observationstavling 8 april

Klubb

OK Ravinen

OK Linné
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Savedalens AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Jarla Orientering

OK Tisaren
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Kare
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Varegg Fleridrett
Savedalens AIK

IFK Liding6 SOK

OK Ravinen
Falkdpings AIK OK
Alfta-Osa OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Alfta-Osa OK

Jarla Orientering

IFK Liding6 SOK
Linkdpings OK

OK Tisaren

Starttid
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Klubb

Hestra IF

OK Qrion

OK Tisaren

Nykopings OK

OK Linné

OK Ravinen
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Hallen

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

Jarla Orientering

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

OK Qrion

Stora Tuna OK

OK Linné
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Linné

OK Ravinen

Stora Tuna OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
IFK Goteborg
Savedalens AIK
Hagaby GolF Orebro
OK Linné

IFK Lidingd SOK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Starttid

14:45
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14:51
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14:55
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14:59
15:01
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15:05
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15:09
15:11
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15:17
15:19
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